
Team Sheet for   04701    Mint Jams TZ

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Bito, Masataka00038 7*

 7 Abe, Hiroya03775 5*

 5 Shimada, Tomoko01991 5*

 2 Iwase, Masao04010 5*

 5 Arata, Michiko00653 4*

 3 Matsubara, Hirofumi05270 3*

 3 Sakamoto, Miki06557 2*

 7 Fuseda, Megumi07180 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04703 Meguro Emperor Team 04701 Mint Jams TZ

¥5,500.00

03010 Billiard Yamate 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(04704) Maguro Emperor On 12/03/15 at Billiard Yamate

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Sasaki, Masatoshi00987 8*

 5 Yanagimoto, Satoshi00018 9*

 5 Sasaki, Satomi01591 5*

 5 Goto, Rie01886 4*

 4 Takahashi, Keigo03405 3*

 6 Ono, Reiko05059 2*

 6 Honda, Yu06215 2*

 4 Ichikawa, Shunsuke07053 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04702    Medley

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Uchida, Ai03157 7*

 3 Yagino, Hanae01384 9*

 6 Kawamata, Toshihiro05929 6*

 4 Watanabe, Tomoko04552 4*

 7 Iwata, Masatoshi05611 3*

 6 Takashima, Naoki05817 3*

 4 Kamimura, Yoko06433 2*

 7 Asami, Takanori06756 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04702 Medley Team 04704 Maguro Emperor

¥5,500.00

03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida 03010 Billiard Yamate

(04703) Meguro Emperor On 12/03/15 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Tamanaga, Gaku05510 4*

 4 Fukazawa, Kazuo00035 9*

 7 Yachi, Rearu00607 6*

 5 Uchikoshi, Akiyo02077 4*

 6 Nakagawa, Tatsushi05166 5*

 6 Tanaka, Hiroko00655 3*

 6 Nakamichi, Yohei05461 3*

 6 Odagiri, Aya06877 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04703    Meguro Emperor

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 8 Bito, Masataka00038 7*

 7 Abe, Hiroya03775 5*

 5 Shimada, Tomoko01991 5*

 2 Iwase, Masao04010 5*

 5 Arata, Michiko00653 4*

 3 Matsubara, Hirofumi05270 3*

 3 Sakamoto, Miki06557 2*

 7 Fuseda, Megumi07180 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04703 Meguro Emperor Team 04701 Mint Jams TZ

¥5,500.00

03010 Billiard Yamate 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(04702) Medley On 12/03/15 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Sasaki, Masatoshi00987 8*

 5 Yanagimoto, Satoshi00018 9*

 5 Sasaki, Satomi01591 5*

 5 Goto, Rie01886 4*

 4 Takahashi, Keigo03405 3*

 6 Ono, Reiko05059 2*

 6 Honda, Yu06215 2*

 4 Ichikawa, Shunsuke07053 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04704    Maguro Emperor

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 5 Uchida, Ai03157 7*

 3 Yagino, Hanae01384 9*

 6 Kawamata, Toshihiro05929 6*

 4 Watanabe, Tomoko04552 4*

 7 Iwata, Masatoshi05611 3*

 6 Takashima, Naoki05817 3*

 4 Kamimura, Yoko06433 2*

 7 Asami, Takanori06756 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04702 Medley Team 04704 Maguro Emperor

¥5,500.00

03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida 03010 Billiard Yamate

(04701) Mint Jams TZ On 12/03/15 at Billiard Yamate

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Tamanaga, Gaku05510 4*

 4 Fukazawa, Kazuo00035 9*

 7 Yachi, Rearu00607 6*

 5 Uchikoshi, Akiyo02077 4*

 6 Nakagawa, Tatsushi05166 5*

 6 Tanaka, Hiroko00655 3*

 6 Nakamichi, Yohei05461 3*

 6 Odagiri, Aya06877 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04705    New Bee GG

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Wei, Jiahao05844 6*

 4 Zheng, Zhonghui05845 7*

 5 Yao, Yunyi05843 6*

 6 Jiang, Junming07052 2*

 4 Ji, Chunzhi07055 2*

 6 Zhang, Chenan06431 4*

 6 Li, Zhuoheng07051 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04705 New Bee GG Team 04708 Bye

03021 Paradise 00000 No Match This Week

(04707) Muscle On 12/03/15 at Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04706    GoldenGoose

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Yoshino, Masatoshi00257 9*

 8 Yoshino, Kanako00935 3*

 5 Yasu, Mayumi06131 2*

 4 Omata, Saori06103 1*

 6 Koyanagi, Ritsu04392 4*

 2 Hama, Michiko04549 1*

 4 Ishii, Hirokazu06779 2*

 4 Itami, Kayoko01205 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04707 Muscle Team 04706 GoldenGoose

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03021 Paradise

(04708) Bye On 12/03/15 at Paradise

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Toriumi, Yoshitaka02416 7*

 4 Masuda, Hirokazu05350 9*

 7 Sakota, Masahiko05878 4*

 7 Tsujimoto, Kazumi04649 4*

 5 Hirano, Fumio04898 4*

 5 Yasuoka, Kanta06985 3*

 5 Kimura, Miho05364 3*

 3 Nishimura, Eiichiro06430 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04707    Muscle

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Yoshino, Masatoshi00257 9*

 8 Yoshino, Kanako00935 3*

 5 Yasu, Mayumi06131 2*

 4 Omata, Saori06103 1*

 6 Koyanagi, Ritsu04392 4*

 2 Hama, Michiko04549 1*

 4 Ishii, Hirokazu06779 2*

 4 Itami, Kayoko01205 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04707 Muscle Team 04706 GoldenGoose

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03021 Paradise

(04705) New Bee GG On 12/03/15 at Mr.sportsman Nakanobu

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 4 Toriumi, Yoshitaka02416 7*

 4 Masuda, Hirokazu05350 9*

 7 Sakota, Masahiko05878 4*

 7 Tsujimoto, Kazumi04649 4*

 5 Hirano, Fumio04898 4*

 5 Yasuoka, Kanta06985 3*

 5 Kimura, Miho05364 3*

 3 Nishimura, Eiichiro06430 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   04708    Bye

For Week Number   11/13   on   11/26/15   at    8:00 PM
Division Jonan Fall 2015 Session
Division Rep(s):  Ai Uchida        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 7 Wei, Jiahao05844 6*

 4 Zheng, Zhonghui05845 7*

 5 Yao, Yunyi05843 6*

 6 Jiang, Junming07052 2*

 4 Ji, Chunzhi07055 2*

 6 Zhang, Chenan06431 4*

 6 Li, Zhuoheng07051 2*

 1

 52

 492

 2

 58

 521

 3

 55

 532

 4

 53

 547

 5

 48

 476

 6

 42

 488

 7

 47

 489

 8

 0

 0

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 04705 New Bee GG Team 04708 Bye

03021 Paradise 00000 No Match This Week

(04706) GoldenGoose On 12/03/15 at Paradise

Your team has not registered for the next session!

NameMP PCodeSL

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


